
14:00 Welcome

14:01 Minutes, Claims, Financial Statements.

14:30 Discussion:  

                      1). EMS.

                      2). Financial Investment.

                      3). Donation of Land.

                      4). Chief's Report.

                      5).  
                      6). 

                      7).  

                      8).  

 (pursuant to Idaho Code sec. 67-2345, an executive session may be asked for).

15:30 Adjourn

In Attendance:

                Fire Commissioners: 
                 Interim Fire Comm:
            District Legal Counsel: 
        District Public Relations:
                                 Fire Chief: 
      Division Chief-Prevention: 
  Division Chief-Maintenance: 
 Division Chief-Training/EMS:
                                  Captains: 
                   Driver/Operators: 
                             Firefighters: 
       Administrative Assistant: 

                                      Public:

Commissioner Meeting
Tuesday, March 03, 2015

Teton County Fire Protection District
PO Box 474 • 911 North Hwy. 33

Driggs, Idaho 83422


